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Edit
DISTRICT-
OFFICIALS

Sh. Manish Kumar Verma,
IAS

District
Magistrate,
G.B.Nagar
(UP)

9870145599 dmgbn@nic.in

Edit
DISTRICT-
OFFICIALS

DIOS ,B G B Nagar
DIOS, G B
Nagar

7838661965 diosgbn@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof P K S Nain , Chief
Proctor and DSW

Convener 9013562611 dsw@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof B P Singh(Associate
Proctor)

Member 9560337975 bhanupratap.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof V D S Baghela
(ADSW &
AssociateProctor)

Member 9205972078 vishwadeepak.baghela@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof Vikash
Singh(AssociateProctor)

Member 9871314390 vikassingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Mr Pradeep
Kumar(AssociateProctor)

Member 9650647164 pradeep.kumar11@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Mr Sushil
Singh(AssociateProctor)

Member 7017200787 sushil.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof Divya
Tripathi(ADSW)

Member 9990284771 divya.tripathy@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof Vinny
Sharma(ADSW)

Member 8447723691 vinny.sharma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC Prof S Zafar(ADSW) Member 9811701345 shahiduz.zafar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Prof Shikha
Yadav(ADSW)

Member 9758615162 shikha.yadav@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Sanjeev Kumar(DEAN
SBS)

Member 9999908675 sksingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Sarita Malik(Incharge
Biological and Life
Sciences)

Member 9726786768 sarita.mallik@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Mohit
Gaharwal(Principal
Polytechnic)

Member 9368627931 principal.polytechnic@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Sahadeva
Singh(DEAN SOAg)

Member 9999641545 dean.soagri@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Deepak Soni(HOD
Civil)

Member 9896871533 hod.sce@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Meenakshi
Awasthi(HOD Electrical)

Member 9911871195 hod.seece@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Sudhir Kumar
Singh(HOD Mechanical)

Member 9818547947 hod.dome@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Sunita Yadav(HOD
CSE)

Member 9873587500 dean.scse@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Vineeta
Khemchandani(DEAN
Computer Application)

Member 981898460 vineeta.khemchandani@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Ms. Ruchi(HOD
Architecture and Design)

Member 9811974789 dean.soa@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC

Dr Jagannath Mohanti -
Dean Learning &
Pedagogy in the School of
Business

Member 9742221345 deanlnp.sob@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Anurag Kumar(DEAN
Finance and Commerce)

Member 9990640982 Dean.sfc@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Rajeev Mishra(DEAN
Hospitality and Tourism)

Member 94491 0455 dean.soh@galgotiasuniveristy.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr.Naresh Kumar
Vats(DEAN Legal
Studied)

Member 7086336601 dean.law@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. A. Ram Pandey(HOD
Media and
Communication)

Member 9911893074 aram.pandey@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Anuradha
Parshar(DEAN
Humanities)

Member 8918726497 dean.sole@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Ranjana
Patnaik(DEAN Biomedical
Sciences)

Member 7897712091 ranjana.patnaik@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr.Shaik Abdul
Rahman(DEAN
Pharmacy)

Member 9849702527 dean.sma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Shagun Agarwal(HOD
Physio Thirapy)

Member 9910259583 shagun.agarwal@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Lekha Bisht(Principal
Nursing)

Member 9643418895 dean.son@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr Satyendra
Gupta(Principal
Education)

Member 9899696608 dean.soe@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Mr. Neeraj Sahani(HOD
Life Long Learning)

Member 9897002318 dean.slll@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC Mr. Ram Veer Singh Member 8178111319 warden@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARC Mr. Ayush Raj (Student) Member 8252964390 ayush.22SCSE1040432@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta
(Parent)

Member 7004228257 rakesh_kumar0176@yahoo.com

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. J. N. Singh Professor 9971414373 drjnsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Arvind Kumar Professor 9999206778 arvindkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Kavita Professor 9999088445 kavita@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr.Abdul Aleem
Asst
Professor

8800218068 abdul.aleem@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr.Sudeept Singh Yadav
Associate
Professor

9917066819 sudeept.yadav@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Upasana Dohare Professor 9968370117 upasana.dohare@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr.Kuldeep Narwat
Asst
Professor

8860000000 kuldeep.narwat@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Deepak Kumar Soni Head, DOCE 9896871533 deepak.soni@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Usha Cauhan Professor 9891298399 usha.chauhan@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARS Pramod Kumar AP 7579087625 pramodkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Ms.Apporva Shukla
Asst
Professor

9935731781 apoorva.shukla@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Ms.Mehak Pandit
Asst
Professor

9773621514 mehak.pandit@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Saurav Kumar
Asst.
Professor

8115298497 saurav.kumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr.Kumari Pallavi
Asst.
Professor

7903288437 kumari.pallavi@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr.Yasser Ahmad Khan
Asst.
Professor

7065778373 yasser.khan@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Niranjan Kaushik Professor 96500 8937 niranjan.kaushik@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Kalpana Rahate Professor 96566 6778 kalpana.rahate@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Priya Mahto
Asst.
Professor

9289497252 priya.mahto@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Chhavi Sharma
Asst.
Professor

9410062830 chhavi.sharma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Narendra Kumar
Asst.
Professor

8447767591 narendra.kumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. G P Singh
Asst.
Professor

9839036115 gajendra.pratap@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Ms. Sonia Singh
Associate
Professor

9813127371 sonia.singh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr. Nakul
Asst.
Professor

9711463715 nakul@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr. Avadesh Kumar Yadav
Asst.
Professor

9990950210 avdhesh.yadav@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr.Gaurav Gupta
Asst.
Professor

8851353252 gauravgupta@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Arvinder Kaur
Asst.
Professor

9971767268 arvinder.kaur@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Ms. Niharika Singh
Assistant
Professor

8717861969 niharikasingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Anurag Kumar Professor 9990640982 anuragkumar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Aakash Mathur
Asst.
Professor

7024125172 aakash.mathur@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Deepak Gupta
Asst.
Professor

9868621791 deepakgupta@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Bhoomika
Asst.
Professor

8826592369 bhoomika@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Ananta Shrivastava
Associate
Professor

9560823738 ananta.shrivastava@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. N B Singh Professor 9838401857 narendra.bahadur@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr. Rajat Dixit
Asssitant
Professor

7470662234 rajat.dixit@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Smitha Nizar
Associate
Professor

9656166893 smitha.nizar@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr.Robin Jaiswal
Asst.
Professor

8011010748 robin.jaiswal@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Ms. Jyoti
Assiatant
Professor

9818332503 jyoti@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr. Himanshu Sharma Professor 9899871654 himanshu.sharma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
Edit HEI-ARC Prof. Prabhat Srivastava Member 8178592028 prabhat.srivastava@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in
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